t-5-J 1 Edition.8 JHRBEE Xk

FiFa—K
C2007
C2008
C2012
C2013
C2014
C2015
C2018
C2019
C2020
C2031
C2032
C2040
C2041
C2042
C2095
C2097
C2098
C2099
C2100
C2101A-B
C2102A-B
C2103A-B
C2104A-B
C2105A-B
C2106A-B
C2107
C2108
C2109
C2110
C2115
C2116
C2117
C2118
C2119
C2120
c2127
C2128
C2129
C2130
C2131
C2132
C2133
C2134
C2139
C2140
C2141
C2142
C2146
C2147
C2148
C2149
C2150
C2151
C2152
C2153
C2154
C2155
C2156

mE BF
AA5336 61
AA5336 11
AB1144 45
AB1144 65
AB1144 75
AB1144 95
AA1895 65
AA1895 11
AA1895 85
AA1898 61
AA1898 85
AA5331 61
AA5331 31
AA5331 65
AA1892 35
AB1115 05
AB1115 21
AB1115 25
AB1115 48
AB1110 04
AB1110 36
AB1110 62
AB2084 15
AB2084 65
AB2084 48
AB2083 85
AB2083 91
AB2083 41
AB2083 65
AB2057 45
AB2057 41
AB2057 61
AB2057 81
AB2057 85
AB2057 95
AA2272 65
AA2272 95
AA2272 48
AB2055 61
AB2055 41
AB2055 48
AB2055 31
AB2055 81
AA2180 61
AA2180 91
AA2180 45
AA2180 85
AA2141 91
AA2141 09
AA2141 65
AA2141 33
AA2253 35
AA2253 11
AA2253 65
AB2036 91
AB2036 65
AB2036 85
AA2183 85

LLE
JAUM
JAUM

THILTR
THILTR
THILTR
THILTR
TAY
TAY
TAY
i
i
DAy
DAy
DAy
T7—LX
RILYH R
RILYH R
RILYH R
RILYH R
VT
VT
VT
HoI—L
HoI—L
HoI—L
I5474
I5474
I5474
I5474
T4

LNL LS
ENIENGENGEN

NINANEANE AN
\|
KN

JYS STy

d
<

/3a5—)L
/3a5—)L
HOS
HOS
HOS
HOS
HOS
FLR
TLR
TLR
TLR
Ly&
Ly&
Ly&
Ly&
ILEY
ILEY
ILEY
<A
<A
<A
Yz

A hrh
149
149
150
150
150
150
148
148
148
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
147

Bh #No.
A1180100< 1 >
A1180100< 1 >
A2240020< 1 >
A2240020< 1 >
A2240020< 1 >
A2240020< 1 >
A2120286 <A >
A2120286 <A >
A2120286 <A >
A0090002 < 1 >
A0090002 < 1 >
A2200522< 4 >
A2200522< 4 >
A2200522< 4 >
A2150400< A >
A2190296 <A >
A2190296 <A >
A2190296 <A >
A2190296 <A >
A2120019< 4 >
A2120019< 4 >
A2120019< 4 >
A2240133< 4>
A2240133< 4>
A2240133< 4>
A2240153< 4>
A2240153< 4>
A2240153< 4>
A2240153< 4>
A2180614< A >
A2180614< A >
A2180614< A >
A2180614< A >
A2180614< A >
A2180614< A >
A1240033< A1 >
A1240033< A1 >
A1240033< A1 >
A2190021 <A >
A2190021 <A >
A2190021 <A >
A2190021 <A >
A2190021 <A >
A2120087< A >
A2120087<A >
A2120087<A >
A2120087<A >
A2120769< A >
A2120769< A >
A2120769< A >
A2120769< A >
A2210125< 4>
A2210125< 4>
A2210125< 4>
A2120083< A >
A2120083< A >
A2120083< A >
A2120074< A >

20248 A IRTE



t-5-J 1 Edition.8 JHRBEE Xk

FiFa—K
C2157
C2170
C2171
C2172
C2173
C2174
C2175
C2176
C2177
C2178
C2188
C2190
C2191
C2192
C2194
C2195
C2196
C2197
C2198
C2199
C2200
C2201
C2202
C2203
C2205
C2206
C2209
C2210
C2211
C2212
C2214
C2215
C2217
C2222
C2225
C2226
C2227
C2228
C2229
©2230
C2231
C2232
C2233
C2234
C2235
C2236
C2237
C2238
C2239
C2240
C2241
C2242
C2243
C2244
C2246
C2247
C2248
C2250

mE BF
AA2183 45
AA2181 65
AA2181 85
AA2119 15
AA2119 65
AA2119 35
AA2119 85
AB2045 91
AB2045 67
AB2045 85
AC2383 05
AC2385 03
AC2385 05
AC2213 03
AC1590 03
AC1590 05
AC1590 71
AC1590 41
AC1590 91
AC1575 03
AC1534 03
AC1589 61
AC1589 41
AC1545 45
AC1542 03
AC1543 35
AC1711 03
AC1712 03
AC1550 03
AC1551 03
AC1716 03
AC1668 03
AC1666 03
AC1661 03
AC2405 61
AC1707 03
AC1707 51
AC1707 91
AC1709 03
AC1491 03
AC1485 35
AC1710 03
AC1603 03
AC1708 03
AC1656 03
AC1669 03
AC1604 03
AC1540 03
AC1539 03
AC1602 03
AC1448 03
AC1401 61
AC1552 03
AC1337 03
AC1553 03
AC1658 03
AC1588 03
AC1665 03

LLE
AL
LA R
LA R
Hh—>
Hh—>
Hh—>
Hh—>
RITAFR
RITARR
RITAFR
954
LJ—Rb+
LJ—Rb+

TILEAAY
g1)—y
7o+

Aoy

I7at>
Tai—3
JNJLET
EILTA

I3

JL=—LA

JUAIL

JUAIL

JUAIL

akA—k

INVRSIL

J7kA

H—o3)L
H1)—4

<—+t

RT5—4
yixl)

ZyF—hk
IaJ)
IaX R
IN—DR

ryE—3

NT4—5
7k
Fa1hRA

HhAR—t
il

ooy
=K1

A hrh
147
148
148
154
154
154
154
150
150
150
290
295
295
300
150
150
150
150
150
149
148
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
149
150
150
150
150
150
300
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
146
150
148
150
150
150
150
150
150
100
150
100
148
150
150
150

Bh #No.
A2120074< A >
A2120068 <A >
A2120068 <A >
A2120606 <A >
A2120606 <A >
A2120606 <A >
A2120606 <A >
A2140074< A4 >
A2140074< 4>
A2140074< A4 >
A1200283< A >
AT090125< 1 >
AT090125< 1>
AO100151 <1 >
A0820071 <1 >
A0820071 <1 >
A0820071 <1 >
A0820071 <1 >
A0820071 <1 >
AT040118< 4>
A0070032< 1 >
AT080220< A >
AT080220< A >
A1170016 <4 >
A1170013< 4>
A1170016 <4 >
AO070015< 1 >
AT090017< 4>
A1150025< 4 >
A1100228 <A >
A2240092< A >
A2200365< A >
A1200327< 4>
AT090017< 1 >
A2220312< 4>
A2230227<4 >
A2230227<4 >
A2230227<4 >
A1190010< 1 >
A1100217<4 >
A2140504< A >
A1190010< 1 >
A0050126 <1 >
AT090016 <1 >
AT030060< 1 >
A1150169< 4 >
A2160542< 4>
AT080225< 1 >
AT030060< 1 >
A0030033< 1 >
A2140201 <A >
A0040199< 1 >
A2160542 <A >
A2160542< 4>
A2150033< 1 >
A2200504 < A >
A2190005< 1 >
A0030032< 1 >

20248 A IRTE



t-5-J 1 Edition.8 JHRBEE Xk

FEa—K
C2251

mE 8% LLES it 3 %No.
AC1660 03 | RILAVE 150 A2160542<A >

20248 A IRTE



