					-1
発注コード	品番	色番	品名	生地巾	防炎No.
C2007	AA5336	61	パリン	149	A1180100<イ>
C2008	AA5336	11	パリン	149	A1180100<イ>
C2012	AB1144	45	フォルテス	150	A2240020<イ>
C2013	AB1144	65	フォルテス	150	A2240020<イ>
C2014	AB1144	75	フォルテス	150	A2240020<イ>
C2015	AB1144	95	フォルテス	150	A2240020<イ>
C2018	AA1895	65	デイク	148	A2120286<イ>
C2019	AA1895	11	デイク	148	A2120286<イ>
C2020	AA1895	85	デイク	148	A2120286<イ>
C2031	AA1898	61	ベスク	150	AO090002<イ>
C2032	AA1898	85	ベスク	150	AO090002<イ>
C2040	AA5331	61	リカット	150	A2200522<イ>
C2041	AA5331	31	リカット	150	A2200522<イ>
C2042	AA5331	65	リカット	150	A2200522<イ>
C2095	AA1892	35	ファームズ	150	A2150400<イ>
C2097	AB1115	05	ボルックス	150	A2190296<イ>
C2098	AB1115	21	ボルックス	150	A2190296<イ>
C2099	AB1115	25	ボルックス	150	A2190296<イ>
C2100	AB1115	48	ボルックス	150	A2190296<イ>
C2101A•B	AB1110	04	ソテル	150	A2120019<イ>
C2102A · B	AB1110	36	ソテル	150	A2120019<イ>
C2103A · B	AB1110	62	ソテル	150	A2120019<イ>
C2104A · B	AB2084	15	サンエーレ	150	A2240133<イ>
C2104A-B	AB2084	65	サンエーレ	150	A2240133<イ>
C2105A-B		48	サンエーレ	150	
	AB2084				A2240133<1>
C2107	AB2083	85	ブライティ	150	A2240153<イ>
C2108	AB2083	91	ブライティ	150	A2240153<イ>
C2109	AB2083	41	ブライティ	150	A2240153<イ>
C2110	AB2083	65	ブライティ	150	A2240153<イ>
C2115	AB2057	45	ケンディ	150	A2180614<イ>
C2116	AB2057	41	ケンディ	150	A2180614<イ>
C2117	AB2057	61	ケンディ	150	A2180614<イ>
C2118	AB2057	81	ケンディ	150	A2180614<イ>
C2119	AB2057	85	ケンディ	150	A2180614<イ>
C2120	AB2057	95	ケンディ	150	A2180614<イ>
C2127	AA2272	65	ノコラール	150	A1240033<イ>
C2128	AA2272	95	ノコラール	150	A1240033<イ>
C2129	AA2272	48	ノコラール	150	A1240033<イ>
C2130	AB2055	61	ガウラ	150	A2190021<イ>
C2131	AB2055	41	ガウラ	150	A2190021<イ>
C2132	AB2055	48	ガウラ	150	A2190021<イ>
C2133	AB2055	31	ガウラ	150	A2190021<イ>
C2134	AB2055	81	ガウラ	150	A2190021<イ>
C2139	AA2180	61	テレス	150	A2120087<イ>
C2140	AA2180	91	テレス	150	A2120087<イ>
C2141	AA2180	45	テレス	150	A2120087<イ>
C2142	AA2180	85	テレス	150	A2120087<イ>
C2146	AA2141	91	レッタ	150	A2120769<イ>
C2147	AA2141	09	レッタ	150	A2120769<イ>
C2148	AA2141	65	レッタ	150	A2120769<イ>
C2149	AA2141	33	レッタ	150	A2120769<イ>
C2150	AA2253	35	ルピン	150	A2210125<イ>
C2151	AA2253	11	ルピン	150	A2210125<イ>
C2152	AA2253	65	ルピン	150	A2210125<イ>
C2153	AB2036	91	マリカ	150	A2120083<イ>
C2154	AB2036	65	マリカ	150	A2120083<イ>
C2155	AB2036	85	マリカ	150	A2120083<イ> A2120083<イ>
	AA2183				A2120083<1> A2120074<イ>
C2156	MMZ 103	85	ヘレネ	147	AZ1200/4×1>

## セ・ラ・ヴィ Edition.8 防炎番号リスト

36.32 LV	F 70	b TF		4L 101L	THE ALCONOMIC
発注コード	品番	色番	品名	生地巾	防炎No.
C2157	AA2183	45	ヘレネ	147	A2120074<イ>
C2170	AA2181	65	クレイオス	148	A2120068<イ>
C2171	AA2181	85	クレイオス	148	A2120068<イ>
C2172	AA2119	15	カーラ	154	A2120606<イ>
C2173	AA2119	65	カーラ	154	A2120606<イ>
C2174	AA2119	35	カーラ	154	A2120606<イ>
C2175	AA2119	85	カーラ	154	A2120606<イ>
C2176	AB2045	91	ホワイトス	150	A2140074<イ>
C2177	AB2045	67	ホワイトス	150	A2140074<イ>
C2178	AB2045	85	ホワイトス	150	A2140074<イ>
C2188	AC2383	05	クラフィ	290	A1200283<イ>
C2190	AC2385	03	シブースト	295	AT090125<イ>
C2191	AC2385	05	シブースト	295	AT090125<イ>
C2192	AC2213	03	スロン	300	AO100151<イ>
C2194	AC1590	03	フロラン	150	AO820071<イ>
C2195	AC1590	05	フロラン	150	AO820071<イ>
C2196	AC1590	71	フロラン	150	AO820071<イ>
C2197	AC1590	41	フロラン	150	AO820071<イ>
C2198	AC1590	91	フロラン	150	AO820071<イ>
C2199	AC1575	03	メルフィン	149	AT040118<イ>
C2200	AC1534	03	ナオス	148	AO070032<イ>
C2201	AC1589	61	ノネット	150	AT080220<イ>
C2202	AC1589	41	ノネット	150	AT080220<イ>
C2203	AC1545	45	スピカーレ	150	A1170016<イ>
C2205	AC1542	03	ベガレ	150	A1170013<イ>
C2206	AC1543	35	アルタイン	150	A1170016<イ>
C2209	AC1711	03	グリーツ	150	AO070015<イ>
C2210	AC1712	03	アラドナ	150	AT090017<イ>
C2211	AC1550	03	エアロワン	149	A1150025<イ>
C2212	AC1551	03	エアロセラ	150	A1100228<イ>
C2214	AC1716	03	デューラ	150	A2240092<イ>
C2215	AC1668	03	パルミエ	150	A2200365<イ>
C2217	AC1666	03	モルディ	150	A1200327<イ>
C2222	AC1661	03	エフコ	150	AT090017<イ>
C2225	AC2405	61	ルミーレイ	300	A2220312<イ>
C2226	AC1707	03	プリカトル	150	A2230227<イ>
C2227	AC1707	51	プリカトル	150	A2230227<イ>
C2228	AC1707	91	プリカトル	150	A2230227<イ>
C2229	AC1709	03	コトカート	150	A1190010<イ>
C2230	AC1491	03	パンドラル	150	A1100217<イ>
C2231	AC1485	35	ファントロ	150	A2140504<イ>
C2232	AC1710	03	サークラル	150	A1190010<イ>
C2233	AC1603	03	サリータ	146	AO050126<イ>
C2234	AC1708	03	マーゼ	150	AT090016<イ>
C2235	AC1656	03	ステラータ	148	AT030060<イ>
C2236	AC1669	03	クシェリ	150	A1150169<イ>
C2237	AC1604	03	ニッキート	150	A2160542<イ>
C2238	AC1540	03	エコフル	150	AT080225<イ>
C2239	AC1539	03	エコダス	150	AT030060<イ>
C2240	AC1602	03	パージス	150	AO030033<イ>
C2241	AC1448	03	トッキーラ	150	A2140201<イ>
C2242	AC1401	61	ハイディータ	100	AO040199<イ>
C2243	AC1552	03	シェアト	150	A2160542<イ>
C2244	AC1337	03	デュカス	100	A2160542<イ>
C2246	AC1553	03	カストーゼ	148	A2150033<イ>
C2247	AC1658	03	ラケイト	150	A2200504<イ>
C2248	AC1588	03	シャルロン	150	A2190005<イ>
C2250	AC1665	03	ストロイ	150	AO030032<イ>
					, , , ,

## セ・ラ・ヴィ Edition.8 防炎番号リスト

発注コード	品番	色番	品名	生地巾	防炎No.
C2251	AC1660	03	ネルカット	150	A2160542<イ>